



\$~2, 27 to 29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7333/2025**
MRS MEERA GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Dr. Pankaj Garg, Mr. Yaksh Garg,
Ms. Yashna Ahuja, Ms. Muskaan
Chawla, Ms. Damyanti Agarwal,
Adv.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR.Respondent
Through: Mr. OP Gaggar, Mr. Sachindra Karn,
Adv.

27

+ **W.P.(C) 3215/2024 &CM APPL. 13207/2024, CM APPL.**
24385/2025
MR DHARAMVEER SINGHPetitioner

Through: Dr. Pankaj Garg, Mr. Yaksh Garg,
Ms. Yashna Ahuja, Ms. Muskaan
Chawla, Ms. Damyanti Agarwal,
Adv.

versus

BANK OF BARODARespondent
Through: Mr. OP Gaggar, Mr. Sachindra Karn,
Adv.
Mr. Sougat Sinha, Ms. R. Gayathri,
Mr. Navneet Kumar, Ms. Sonali
Kumar, Mr. Vishal Majumdar, Ms.
Maitrayee Shrivastva, Adv.

28

+ **W.P.(C) 8400/2024 & CM APPL. 23955/2025**
M/S CONCEPT TRADEX PVT LTDPetitioner

Through: Dr. Pankaj Garg, Mr. Yaksh Garg,
Ms. Yashna Ahuja, Ms. Muskaan
Chawla, Ms. Damyanti Agarwal,
Adv.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR.Respondent



Through: Mr. OP Gaggar, Mr. Sachindra Karn,
Advs.
Mr. Sougat Sinha, Ms. R. Gayathri,
Mr. Navneet Kumar, Ms. Sonali
Kumar, Mr. Vishal Majumdar, Ms.
Maitrayee Shrivastva, Advs.

29

+ W.P.(C) 8485/2024 & CM APPL. 34935/2024, CM APPL.
24395/2025
DHARAMVEER SINGHPetitioner

Through: Dr. Pankaj Garg, Mr. Yaksh Garg,
Ms. Yashna Ahuja, Ms. Muskaan
Chawla, Ms. Damyanti Agarwal,
Advs.

versus

UNION BANK OF INDIA & ANR.Respondent

Through: Mr. OP Gaggar, Mr. Sachindra Karn,
Advs.
Mr. Sougat Sinha, Ms. R. Gayathri,
Mr. Navneet Kumar, Ms. Sonali
Kumar, Mr. Vishal Majumdar, Ms.
Maitrayee Shrivastva, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
20.04.2026

%

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, list on
07.09.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 20, 2026/sp